
COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 
2016 MIDDLE SCHOOL FLAG FOOTBALL 

          

HOST DATE OPPONENT ADDRESS TO GAME TIME 

AWAY Fri, Sept. 9 Venice Christian 1200 Center Rd, Venice, FL 34292 4:00 PM 

AWAY Tues, Sept. 13 Epiphany 316 Sarasota St, Venice, FL 34285 4:00 PM 

HOME Thur, Sept. 15 St. Charles  4:00 PM 

HOME Tues, Sept 20 St. Martha’s  4:00 PM 

AWAY Thur, Sept. 22 Classical Academy 8751 Fruitville Rd, Sarasota, FL 34240 4:00 PM 

HOME Tues, Sept. 27 Venice Christian  4:00 PM 

HOME Thur, Sept. 29 Classical Academy  4:00 PM 

AWAY Tues. Oct 4 St. Charles 21505 Augusta Ave, Port Charlotte, FL 33952 4:00 PM 

Away Thur, Oct. 6 St. Martha’s 4380 Fruitville Rd, Sarasota FL 4:00 PM 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     



COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 
2016 MIDDLE SCHOOL FLAG FOOTBALL 

HOME Thursday, Oct 1 St. Martha’s   4:00 PM 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

   
 

  

 

 


